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1 ARM Senior gymnast TSATURYAN Artak +
2 ARM Senior gymnast YEGHIAZARYAN Azat +
3 AUT Senior gymnast ADLER Hannah +
4 AUT Senior gymnast BRUNNER Miriam +
5 AUT Senior gymnast HAYAT-DAWOODI Hannah +
6 AUT Senior gymnast KUCHER Nina +
7 AUT Senior gymnast OBERNOSTERER Lena +
8 AUT Senior gymnast WALTL Marie +
9 AUT Junior gymnast ANGERBAUER Daria +
10 AUT Junior gymnast ARBESLEITNER Tobias +
11 AUT Junior gymnast FRIEDRICH Kailani +
12 AUT Junior gymnast HAIZINGER Livia +
13 AUT Junior gymnast HERZ Seraphine +
14 AUT Junior gymnast LOIDL Celina +
15 AUT Junior gymnast ROCK Philippa +
16 AZE Senior gymnast ABBASOV Daniel +
17 AZE Senior gymnast AGHAYEV Sabir +
18 AZE Senior gymnast FARMANOVA Nazrin +
19 AZE Senior gymnast HUSEYNOVA Lale +
20 AZE Senior gymnast RAFIYEV Murad +
21 AZE Senior gymnast RAHIMOV Aghasif +
22 AZE Senior gymnast SAFAROV Riad +
23 AZE Senior gymnast SEYIDLI Rasul +
24 AZE Senior gymnast SEYIDLI Raziya +
25 AZE Senior gymnast VALIYEV Elvin +
26 AZE Senior gymnast YUSUFOVA Aynur +
27 AZE Junior gymnast BASHIRI Anahita +
28 AZE Junior gymnast RASHIDOVA Zahra +
29 AZE Junior gymnast ZEYNIYEVA Nazrin +
30 BEL Senior gymnast JAEKEN Sofie +
31 BEL Senior gymnast VERBRUGGHE Lauren +
32 BEL Senior gymnast VERCAUTEREN Mirte +
33 BEL Junior gymnast BOUHOUCH Maysae +
34 BEL Junior gymnast MACHARIS Silke +
35 BEL Junior gymnast DE GRAEVE Lieke +
36 BEL Junior gymnast VAN DOORNE Zoë +
37 BEL Junior gymnast BELS Rune +
38 BEL Junior gymnast BERNAERTS Luka +
39 BEL Junior gymnast JANSSENS Sam +
40 BEL Junior gymnast FEYAERTS Fleur +  – 
41 BEL Junior gymnast MICHIELS Amika +
42 BEL Junior gymnast NYSEN Kato +
43 BUL Senior gymnast BOSILKOVA Elena +
44 BUL Senior gymnast DIMITROV Panayot +
45 BUL Senior gymnast RASHEV Grigor +
46 BUL Senior gymnast SHAYKOV Zhulien +
47 BUL Senior gymnast STOYANOV Georgi +
48 BUL Senior gymnast VASILEV Lyubomir +
49 BUL Junior gymnast ANGELOV Kristiyan +
50 BUL Junior gymnast GEORGIEVA Petya +
51 BUL Junior gymnast HRISTOV Andrey +
52 BUL Junior gymnast IVANOVA Marinela +
53 BUL Junior gymnast LINKOVA Sofia +
54 BUL Junior gymnast PESHEVA Viktoria +
55 BUL Junior gymnast SMOLENSKA Militsa +
56 BUL Junior gymnast TERZIYSKA Kalina +
57 BUL Junior gymnast TERZIYSKA Ralitsa +
58 BUL Junior gymnast YORDANOVA Emili +
59 ESP Senior gymnast FOULQUIE AMAYA Adrian +
60 ESP Senior gymnast GARCIA RUS Eva +
61 ESP Senior gymnast GIROL Daniela +
62 ESP Senior gymnast LUPIANEZ Lola +
63 ESP Senior gymnast MOLINA Juan Daniel +
64 ESP Senior gymnast MORENO Jose +
65 ESP Senior gymnast RODELA Pilar +
66 ESP Junior gymnast COLLADO Olivia +
67 ESP Junior gymnast GARCIA Olga +
68 ESP Junior gymnast LOPEZ Joana Monica +
69 ESP Junior gymnast LOPEZ Leyre +
70 ESP Junior gymnast PEREZ Candela +
71 ESP Junior gymnast SANCHEZ Maria +
72 ESP Junior gymnast TALAVERON Lucia +
73 ESP Junior gymnast YEPES Rocio +
74 FIN Junior gymnast LAINE Elviira +
75 FIN Junior gymnast NUPPOLA Netta +
76 FIN Junior gymnast NUUTINEN Siiri +
77 FRA Junior gymnast BARBEROT Noah +
78 FRA Junior gymnast CHALOPIN Lisa +
79 FRA Junior gymnast DAVID Lili +
80 FRA Junior gymnast DESCAMPS Romane +
81 FRA Junior gymnast FERNANDES Celena +
82 FRA Junior gymnast FIARD Chiara +
83 FRA Junior gymnast FOUILLARD Charlotte +
84 FRA Junior gymnast LE JEUNE Tess +
85 FRA Junior gymnast NGUYEN Elsa +
86 FRA Junior gymnast PHILOUZE Julie +
87 FRA Junior gymnast PIRES Emy +
88 FRA Junior gymnast SCHMIDL Mathilde +
89 GBR Senior gymnast CLARK William +
90 GBR Senior gymnast COOK Michaela +
91 GBR Senior gymnast CURTIS-LAWRENCE Harley +
92 GBR Senior gymnast GREALLY Aaron +
93 GBR Senior gymnast HARVEY Amber +
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94 GBR Senior gymnast HOLE Harry +
95 GBR Senior gymnast HOPKINS Chloe +
96 GBR Senior gymnast KINGHORN Hector +
97 GBR Senior gymnast MAGGS Polly +
98 GBR Senior gymnast PALMER Jake +
99 GBR Senior gymnast WAINMAN Imogen +
100 GBR Junior gymnast ALEXANDER Louis +
101 GBR Junior gymnast ARUMUGAM Anisa +
102 GBR Junior gymnast BAKER Sidney +
103 GBR Junior gymnast BOOTH Rex +
104 GBR Junior gymnast BRAY Ruby +
105 GBR Junior gymnast CAMPBELL Daisy +
106 GBR Junior gymnast COOPER-DRIVER Tobias +
107 GBR Junior gymnast DAVIES Gethin +
108 GBR Junior gymnast FARRAJ Emma +
109 GBR Junior gymnast GILBERT Natalia +
110 GBR Junior gymnast IDEHEN Osayame +
111 GBR Junior gymnast LOGAN Emma +
112 GBR Junior gymnast MATHIAS Esme +
113 GBR Junior gymnast MCHALE Molly +
114 GBR Junior gymnast NICKLESS Owen +
115 GBR Junior gymnast READ Abi +
116 GBR Junior gymnast RUSSELL Gemma +
117 GBR Junior gymnast TURNER Freddie +
118 GEO Senior gymnast CHKARIAULI Nino +
119 GEO Senior gymnast DVALISHVILI Nino +
120 GEO Senior gymnast MELIA Kristine +
121 GEO Junior gymnast AMIRIDZE Natali +
122 GEO Junior gymnast BULASHVILI Aleksandre +
123 GEO Junior gymnast INADZE Mariam +
124 GEO Junior gymnast JAKOBIA Levan +
125 GEO Junior gymnast KHELADZE Anano +
126 GEO Junior gymnast KVIRIKASHVILI Monika +
127 GEO Junior gymnast RAMISHVILI Anastasia +
128 GEO Junior gymnast TCHELISHVILI Saba +
129 GEO Junior gymnast TSIKLAURI Tamari +
130 GER Senior gymnast BENKE Andreas +
131 GER Senior gymnast BLINTSOV Daniel +
132 GER Senior gymnast BORCK Aaron +
133 GER Senior gymnast DRESSLER Pascale +
134 GER Senior gymnast FRANKENSTEIN Carl +
135 GER Senior gymnast KAMINSKI Finja +
136 GER Senior gymnast KARCZMARZYK Laura +
137 GER Senior gymnast KONRAD Laura +
138 GER Senior gymnast KONRAD Lisa +
139 GER Senior gymnast LUST Diana +
140 GER Senior gymnast OHLSEN Leni +
141 GER Senior gymnast STREMPEL Lyven Pascal +
142 GER Senior gymnast WOITASS Hannes +
143 GER Junior gymnast BAUR Gloria +
144 GER Junior gymnast JESSE Flora +
145 GER Junior gymnast KARSDORF Alisa +
146 GER Junior gymnast NEUMAYER Milla +
147 GER Junior gymnast NUERNBERGER Laura +
148 GER Junior gymnast OHLSEN Mia +
149 GER Junior gymnast STUMPF Paula +
150 GER Junior gymnast WILBOLD Sabrina +
151 GRE Senior gymnast BARKONIKOU Evangelia +
152 GRE Senior gymnast POLYDOROPOULOU Andriani +
153 GRE Senior gymnast VRETTOU Melina +
154 HUN Junior gymnast BUZASI Eva +
155 HUN Junior gymnast CZIRAKI Panna Katalin +
156 HUN Junior gymnast HORVATH Eva +
157 HUN Junior gymnast KECSKES Hanna +
158 HUN Junior gymnast MONORI Janka +
159 HUN Junior gymnast VADASZ Virag +
160 IRL Senior gymnast BROADERS Ava +
161 IRL Senior gymnast GOUGH Aoife +
162 IRL Senior gymnast HOLAHAN Aoibhin +
163 IRL Senior gymnast RYAN Aoibheann +
164 IRL Senior gymnast SANDU Sergei +
165 ISR Senior gymnast ABRAHAM Or +
166 ISR Senior gymnast AMIHAI Rotem +
167 ISR Senior gymnast BORODIN Lior +
168 ISR Senior gymnast DEKEL Ori +
169 ISR Senior gymnast FRIDMAN Yonatan +
170 ISR Senior gymnast GERBER Sivan +
171 ISR Senior gymnast GREEN Almog +
172 ISR Senior gymnast OFFIR Tomer +
173 ISR Senior gymnast OVADIA Yarin +
174 ISR Senior gymnast REFAELI Amy +
175 ISR Senior gymnast ROTMAN Roni +
176 ISR Senior gymnast YEHUDAH Orian +
177 ISR Senior gymnast ZUNENSHINE Maayan +
178 ISR Junior gymnast ABER DEUTCH Arad +
179 ISR Junior gymnast BACHAR Roni +
180 ISR Junior gymnast BAR TAL Yuval +
181 ISR Junior gymnast COHEN Liran +
182 ISR Junior gymnast FELIKS Gil +
183 ISR Junior gymnast FRIEDEMANN Shir +
184 ISR Junior gymnast GUROVYCH Daria +
185 ISR Junior gymnast KADOSH Ilay +
186 ISR Junior gymnast LEFKOVITS Maya +
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187 ISR Junior gymnast MADAR Liad +
188 ISR Junior gymnast PINCHUKOV Yevgeni +
189 ISR Junior gymnast RODNAY Eran +
190 ISR Junior gymnast SASSON Yuval +
191 ISR Junior gymnast SHARON Maayan +
192 ISR Junior gymnast SHUSTER Gabriela +
193 ISR Junior gymnast TELLER Roni +
194 ISR Junior gymnast TSILOV Talia +
195 ISR Junior gymnast ZACHOR Tamar +
196 ITA Senior gymnast MACHIERALDO Elisa +
197 ITA Senior gymnast MARELLI Elisa +
198 ITA Senior gymnast SCARABOTTOLO Alessandra +
199 ITA Junior gymnast FERRARIS Edoardo +
200 ITA Junior gymnast LUCA Arianna +
201 $ Junior gymnast CASPANI Angelica +
202 ITA Junior gymnast RONCHETTI  Linda +
203 ITA Junior gymnast LISCO  We Gaia +
204 MDA Senior gymnast BOGATAIA Arina +
205 MDA Senior gymnast IZMAILOV Ghennadi +
206 MDA Junior gymnast AMBROCI Alina +
207 MDA Junior gymnast GHERCIU Victoria +
208 MDA Junior gymnast VON WILLIGH Alexa +
209 NED Junior gymnast ANKERSMIT Eloise +
210 NED Junior gymnast BATEMA Jitske +
211 NED Junior gymnast DAAL Amilyah +
212 NED Junior gymnast FILIPPO Jessy +
213 NED Junior gymnast HOGENHUIS Mare Anne +
214 NED Junior gymnast ROMBOUTS Luc +
215 NED Junior gymnast SPEERSTRA Inge +
216 NED Junior gymnast VEENSTRA Merel +
217 POL Senior gymnast BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila +
218 POL Senior gymnast KAMINSKA Zofia +
219 POL Senior gymnast LOCH Lena +
220 POL Senior gymnast MAKOWSKA Agata +
221 POL Senior gymnast RATAJCZAK Szymon +
222 POL Senior gymnast SZUSTAK Michal +
223 POL Junior gymnast BLITEK Lena +
224 POL Junior gymnast GOLENIA Aleksandra +
225 POL Junior gymnast KASPRZAK Maja +
226 POL Junior gymnast RYMUT Wiktoria +
227 POL Junior gymnast STAN Julia +
228 POR Senior gymnast LIMA Mónica +
229 POR Senior gymnast MARVÃO Maria +
230 POR Senior gymnast CARNEIRO Beatriz +
231 POR Senior gymnast RODRIGUES Yasmim +
232 POR Senior gymnast PARREIRA Gonçalo +
233 POR Senior gymnast LOPES Miguel +
234 POR Senior gymnast RAMALHO Bruno +
235 POR Senior gymnast SILVA Matilde +
236 POR Senior gymnast FERREIRA Luis +
237 POR Senior gymnast MOTA Beatriz +
238 POR Senior gymnast PORTELA Eduarda +
239 POR Senior gymnast MARQUES Carolina +
240 POR Senior gymnast PINTO Joana +
241 POR Senior gymnast MALHO Leonor +
242 POR Senior gymnast FERNANDES Iris +
243 POR Senior gymnast LOPES Sofia +
244 POR Senior gymnast COLAÇO Vicente +
245 POR Senior gymnast SAMPAIO Gonçalo +
246 POR Senior gymnast SANTOS Nuno +
247 POR Senior gymnast TELES João +
248 POR Junior gymnast TOMÁS Leonor +
249 POR Junior gymnast SIMPLICIO Mariana +
250 POR Junior gymnast RODRIGUES Melanie +
251 POR Junior gymnast BRANDÃO Rita +
252 POR Junior gymnast FIUZA André +
253 POR Junior gymnast TOMÁS Madalena +
254 POR Junior gymnast BRANDÃO Bernardo +
255 POR Junior gymnast ALMEIDA Beatriz +
256 POR Junior gymnast OLIVEIRA Marta +
257 POR Junior gymnast CARREIRA Leonor +
258 POR Junior gymnast FERNANDES Ema +
259 POR Junior gymnast CARNEIRO Carolina +
260 POR Junior gymnast AREZES Maria +
261 POR Junior gymnast FARIA Rita +
262 POR Junior gymnast RAMALHO Pedro +
263 POR Junior gymnast SILVA Jorge +
264 POR Junior gymnast COELHO Tiago +
265 POR Junior gymnast MAIA Afonso +
266 SUI Senior gymnast SCHOEN Cecile +
267 SUI Senior gymnast SPEIDEL Dario +
268 UKR Senior gymnast DAVYDENKO Sofronii +
269 UKR Senior gymnast HORLACH Ivan +
270 UKR Senior gymnast IVANYK Bohdan +
271 UKR Senior gymnast KOZACHANSKA Elina +
272 UKR Senior gymnast KUCHEROV Pavlo +
273 UKR Senior gymnast KUKURUDZ Stanislav +
274 UKR Senior gymnast OSTROVSKA Karina +
275 UKR Senior gymnast PUHACH Alina +
276 UKR Senior gymnast PUSH Yurii +
277 UKR Senior gymnast SAVKA Yurii +
278 UKR Senior gymnast SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia +
279 UKR Senior gymnast SIZEMOVA Anna +
280 UKR Senior gymnast YARUSH Taras +
281 UKR Junior gymnast CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina +
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282 UKR Junior gymnast DEMYDENKO Tetiana +
283 UKR Junior gymnast HRYNIUK Anastasiia +
284 UKR Junior gymnast KHASANOVA Nika +
285 UKR Junior gymnast KOVAL Alina +
286 UKR Junior gymnast KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia +
287 UKR Junior gymnast KUIUNKA Pavlo +
288 UKR Junior gymnast LABUNETS Ivan +
289 UKR Junior gymnast LAHUSH Valeriia +
290 UKR Junior gymnast MERYNDIA Anna +
291 UKR Junior gymnast TKACH Viktoriia +
292 UKR Junior gymnast VASYLIEVA Diana +
293 UKR Junior gymnast VECHERUK Ruzanna +
294 UKR Junior gymnast VINNYK Yehor +

26 48 52 132 36
13 24 26 44 9
10 11 17 21 6
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1 ARM Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 TSATURYAN Artak
2 ARM Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 YEGHIAZARYAN Azat
3 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 ADLER Hannah
4 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 HAYAT-DAWOODI Hannah
5 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 WALTL Marie
6 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 BRUNNER Miriam
7 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 OBERNOSTERER Lena
8 AUT Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 KUCHER Nina
9 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 HAIZINGER Livia
10 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 LOIDL Celina
11 AUT Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 FRIEDRICH Kailani
12 AUT Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ARBESLEITNER Tobias
13 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 HERZ Seraphine
14 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 ROCK Philippa
15 AUT Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 ANGERBAUER Daria
16 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 ABBASOV Daniel
17 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 RAFIYEV Murad
18 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 RAHIMOV Aghasif
19 AZE Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SEYIDLI Raziya
20 AZE Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 YUSUFOVA Aynur
21 AZE Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 FARMANOVA Nazrin
22 AZE Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 HUSEYNOVA Lale
23 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 AGHAYEV Sabir
24 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 SAFAROV Riad
25 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 SEYIDLI Rasul
26 AZE Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 VALIYEV Elvin
27 AZE Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 BASHIRI Anahita
28 AZE Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 RASHIDOVA Zahra
29 AZE Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 ZEYNIYEVA Nazrin
30 BEL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 JAEKEN Sofie
31 BEL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 VERCAUTEREN Mirte
32 BEL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 VERBRUGGHE Lauren
33 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 BOUHOUCH Maysae
34 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 MACHARIS Silke
35 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 DE GRAEVE Lieke
36 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 VAN DOORNE Zoë
37 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 BELS Rune
38 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 BERNAERTS Luka
39 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 JANSSENS Sam
40 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 FEYAERTS Fleur
41 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 MICHIELS Amika
42 BEL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 NYSEN Kato
43 BUL Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 STOYANOV Georgi
44 BUL Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 DIMITROV Panayot
45 BUL Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 RASHEV Grigor
46 BUL Senior gymnast Men's Pair 2 VASILEV Lyubomir
47 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 BOSILKOVA Elena
48 BUL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SHAYKOV Zhulien
49 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ANGELOV Kristiyan
50 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 TERZIYSKA Kalina
51 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 SMOLENSKA Militsa
52 BUL Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 HRISTOV Andrey
53 BUL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 GEORGIEVA Petya
54 BUL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 IVANOVA Marinela
55 BUL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 YORDANOVA Emili
56 BUL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 TERZIYSKA Ralitsa
57 BUL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 LINKOVA Sofia
58 BUL Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 PESHEVA Viktoria
59 ESP Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 MORENO Jose
60 ESP Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 MOLINA Juan Daniel
61 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 FOULQUIE AMAYA Adrian
62 ESP Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 GIROL Daniela
63 ESP Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 GARCIA RUS Eva
64 ESP Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 LUPIANEZ Lola
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65 ESP Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 RODELA Pilar
66 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 LOPEZ Joana Monica
67 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 LOPEZ Leyre
68 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 GARCIA Olga
69 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 YEPES Rocio
70 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 SANCHEZ Maria
71 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 PEREZ Candela
72 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 COLLADO Olivia
73 ESP Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 TALAVERON Lucia
74 FIN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 NUPPOLA Netta
75 FIN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 NUUTINEN Siiri
76 FIN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 LAINE Elviira
77 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 DAVID Lili
78 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 PHILOUZE Julie
79 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 DESCAMPS Romane
80 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 NGUYEN Elsa
81 FRA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 FERNANDES Celena
82 FRA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 BARBEROT Noah
83 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 PIRES Emy
84 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 SCHMIDL Mathilde
85 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 FIARD Chiara
86 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 CHALOPIN Lisa
87 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 LE JEUNE Tess
88 FRA Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 FOUILLARD Charlotte
89 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 HOPKINS Chloe
90 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 MAGGS Polly
91 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 PALMER Jake
92 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 GREALLY Aaron
93 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 COOK Michaela
94 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 HARVEY Amber
95 GBR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 WAINMAN Imogen
96 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 CURTIS-LAWRENCE Harley
97 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 KINGHORN Hector
98 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 CLARK William
99 GBR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 HOLE Harry
100 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 MATHIAS Esme
101 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 GILBERT Natalia
102 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 RUSSELL Gemma
103 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 LOGAN Emma
104 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 BAKER Sidney
105 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 NICKLESS Owen
106 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ARUMUGAM Anisa
107 GBR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 COOPER-DRIVER Tobias
108 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 MCHALE Molly
109 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 CAMPBELL Daisy
110 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 IDEHEN Osayame
111 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 BRAY Ruby
112 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 READ Abi
113 GBR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 FARRAJ Emma
114 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 DAVIES Gethin
115 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 TURNER Freddie
116 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 ALEXANDER Louis
117 GBR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 BOOTH Rex
118 GEO Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 MELIA Kristine
119 GEO Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 DVALISHVILI Nino
120 GEO Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 CHKARIAULI Nino
121 GEO Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 INADZE Mariam
122 GEO Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 TSIKLAURI Tamari
123 GEO Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 JAKOBIA Levan
124 GEO Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 TCHELISHVILI Saba
125 GEO Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 BULASHVILI Aleksandre
126 GEO Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 KHELADZE Anano
127 GEO Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 AMIRIDZE Natali
128 GEO Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 KVIRIKASHVILI Monika
129 GEO Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 RAMISHVILI Anastasia
130 GER Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 KARCZMARZYK Laura
131 GER Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 OHLSEN Leni
132 GER Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 WOITASS Hannes
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133 GER Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 STREMPEL Lyven Pascal
134 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 BLINTSOV Daniel
135 GER Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 LUST Diana
136 GER Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 KONRAD Lisa
137 GER Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 KAMINSKI Finja
138 GER Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 KONRAD Laura
139 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 BENKE Andreas
140 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 BORCK Aaron
141 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 DRESSLER Pascale
142 GER Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 FRANKENSTEIN Carl
143 GER Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 KARSDORF Alisa
144 GER Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 OHLSEN Mia
145 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 BAUR Gloria
146 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 NEUMAYER Milla
147 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 WILBOLD Sabrina
148 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 JESSE Flora
149 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 NUERNBERGER Laura
150 GER Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 STUMPF Paula
151 GRE Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 POLYDOROPOULOU Andriani
152 GRE Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 BARKONIKOU Evangelia
153 GRE Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 VRETTOU Melina
154 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 MONORI Janka
155 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 KECSKES Hanna
156 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 CZIRAKI Panna Katalin
157 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 BUZASI Eva
158 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 VADASZ Virag
159 HUN Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 HORVATH Eva
160 IRL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 HOLAHAN Aoibhin
161 IRL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SANDU Sergei
162 IRL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 GOUGH Aoife
163 IRL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 BROADERS Ava
164 IRL Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 RYAN Aoibheann
165 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 GREEN Almog
166 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 ZUNENSHINE Maayan
167 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 2 OVADIA Yarin
168 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 2 YEHUDAH Orian
169 ISR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 FRIDMAN Yonatan
170 ISR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 REFAELI Amy
171 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 DEKEL Ori
172 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 GERBER Sivan
173 ISR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 ROTMAN Roni
174 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 ABRAHAM Or
175 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 OFFIR Tomer
176 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 AMIHAI Rotem
177 ISR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 BORODIN Lior
178 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 TELLER Roni
179 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 ABER DEUTCH Arad
180 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 BAR TAL Yuval
181 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 FRIEDEMANN Shir
182 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 FELIKS Gil
183 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 SASSON Yuval
184 ISR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ZACHOR Tamar
185 ISR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 KADOSH Ilay
186 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 SHARON Maayan
187 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 BACHAR Roni
188 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 GUROVYCH Daria
189 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 LEFKOVITS Maya
190 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 TSILOV Talia
191 ISR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 SHUSTER Gabriela
192 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 MADAR Liad
193 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 COHEN Liran
194 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 RODNAY Eran
195 ISR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 PINCHUKOV Yevgeni
196 ITA Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 MACHIERALDO Elisa
197 ITA Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 SCARABOTTOLO Alessandra
198 ITA Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 MARELLI Elisa
199 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 FERRARIS Edoardo
200 ITA Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 LUCA Arianna
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201 ITA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 CASPANI Angelica
202 ITA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 RONCHETTI  Linda
203 ITA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 LISCO  We Gaia
204 MDA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 BOGATAIA Arina
205 MDA Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 IZMAILOV Ghennadi
206 MDA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 AMBROCI Alina
207 MDA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 GHERCIU Victoria
208 MDA Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 VON WILLIGH Alexa
209 NED Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 VEENSTRA Merel
210 NED Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 ROMBOUTS Luc
211 NED Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 DAAL Amilyah
212 NED Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 SPEERSTRA Inge
213 NED Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 HOGENHUIS Mare Anne
214 NED Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 ANKERSMIT Eloise
215 NED Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 FILIPPO Jessy
216 NED Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 BATEMA Jitske
217 POL Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 BRYSKIEWICZ Kamila
218 POL Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 KAMINSKA Zofia
219 POL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 LOCH Lena
220 POL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 RATAJCZAK Szymon
221 POL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 MAKOWSKA Agata
222 POL Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 SZUSTAK Michal
223 POL Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 KASPRZAK Maja
224 POL Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 BLITEK Lena
225 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 GOLENIA Aleksandra
226 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 RYMUT Wiktoria
227 POL Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 STAN Julia
228 POR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 LIMA Mónica
229 POR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 1 MARVÃO Maria
230 POR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 2 CARNEIRO Beatriz
231 POR Senior gymnast Women's Pair 2 RODRIGUES Yasmim
232 POR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 PARREIRA Gonçalo
233 POR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 LOPES Miguel
234 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 RAMALHO Bruno
235 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SILVA Matilde
236 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 FERREIRA Luis
237 POR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 MOTA Beatriz
238 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 PORTELA Eduarda
239 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 MARQUES Carolina
240 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 PINTO Joana
241 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 MALHO Leonor
242 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 FERNANDES Iris
243 POR Senior gymnast Women's Group 2 LOPES Sofia
244 POR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 COLAÇO Vicente
245 POR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 SAMPAIO Gonçalo
246 POR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 SANTOS Nuno
247 POR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 TELES João
248 POR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 TOMÁS Leonor
249 POR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 SIMPLICIO Mariana
250 POR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 RODRIGUES Melanie
251 POR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 BRANDÃO Rita
252 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 FIUZA André
253 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 TOMÁS Madalena
254 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 BRANDÃO Bernardo
255 POR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 ALMEIDA Beatriz
256 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 OLIVEIRA Marta
257 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 CARREIRA Leonor
258 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 FERNANDES Ema
259 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 CARNEIRO Carolina
260 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 AREZES Maria
261 POR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 FARIA Rita
262 POR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 RAMALHO Pedro
263 POR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 SILVA Jorge
264 POR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 COELHO Tiago
265 POR Junior gymnast Men's Group 1 MAIA Afonso
266 SUI Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SCHOEN Cecile
267 SUI Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SPEIDEL Dario
268 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 DAVYDENKO Sofronii
269 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Pair 1 HORLACH Ivan
270 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 SEMENOVYCH Anastasiia
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271 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 IVANYK Bohdan
272 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 KUCHEROV Pavlo
273 UKR Senior gymnast Mixed Pair 2 SIZEMOVA Anna
274 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 KOZACHANSKA Elina
275 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 PUHACH Alina
276 UKR Senior gymnast Women's Group 1 OSTROVSKA Karina
277 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 KUKURUDZ Stanislav
278 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 SAVKA Yurii
279 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 PUSH Yurii
280 UKR Senior gymnast Men's Group 1 YARUSH Taras
281 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 VECHERUK Ruzanna
282 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 1 CHERNIAVSKA Anhelina
283 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 LAHUSH Valeriia
284 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Pair 2 KHASANOVA Nika
285 UKR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 KUIUNKA Pavlo
286 UKR Junior gymnast Men's Pair 1 VINNYK Yehor
287 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 LABUNETS Ivan
288 UKR Junior gymnast Mixed Pair 1 KRYVYTSKA Yevfrosyniia
289 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 KOVAL Alina
290 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 TKACH Viktoriia
291 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 1 MERYNDIA Anna
292 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 DEMYDENKO Tetiana
293 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 VASYLIEVA Diana
294 UKR Junior gymnast Women's Group 2 HRYNIUK Anastasiia
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ARM All ACR Judge HOVSEPYAN Armine
ARM Senior Head of delegation HARUTYUNYAN Shushanik
ARM Senior Coach HAKOBYAN Martin
AUT All ACR Judge SUNTINGER Hannah
AUT Senior Head of delegation VARETA Leonor
AUT All Coach GASSER Eva
AUT All Coach VARETA Leonor
AUT Senior Paramedic GSCHIER Elisabeth
AUT Junior Head of delegation VARETA Leonor
AUT Junior Coach JASCHA Denise
AUT Junior Paramedic GSCHIER Elisabeth
AZE All ACR Judge AHMADOVA Durdana
AZE All ACR Judge ALIYEVA Leyla
AZE Senior Head of delegation FEYZIYEV Arif
AZE All Coach GURBANOVA Irada
AZE Junior Head of delegation FEYZIYEV Arif
BEL All ACR Judge DE SWAEF Inge
BEL All ACR Judge LEBRUN Diëm
BEL Senior Head of delegation TRETYAKOV Sergiy
BEL Senior Team manager NEYENS Ruben
BEL Senior Coach TRETYAKOV Sergiy
BEL Junior Head of delegation TRETYAKOV Sergiy
BEL Junior Team manager BANCHEVA Miroslava
BEL Junior Coach VAN HOMBEECK Caroline
BEL All Paramedic TACHELET Florian
BEL Junior Coach VERSTREPEN Noor
BEL Junior Coach VANDEN BERGHE Lore
BUL All ACR Judge DENEVA Gergana
BUL All ACR Judge VELCHEVA Daniela
BUL Senior Head of delegation BORISOVA Kameliya
BUL Senior Team manager VLAEVA Violeta
BUL Senior Coach CHAKALOVA Diana
BUL Senior Coach BORISOVA Kameliya
BUL Senior Coach NIKOLOVA Dobrinka
BUL Junior Head of delegation BORISOVA Kameliya
BUL Junior Team manager VLAEVA Violeta
BUL Junior Coach TERZIEV Bogdan
BUL Junior Coach SHTEREVA Krasimira
BUL Junior Coach PARVANOV Venelin
ESP Senior ACR Judge MARCOS ESTEBAN Jose Luis
ESP Junior ACR Judge MIRALLES Carlos
ESP Senior Head of delegation LUSHNIKOV Elena
ESP All Coach MOYA Ismael
ESP All Coach FRESNEDA Nicolas
ESP Senior Coach MARTINEZ Guillem
ESP Senior Paramedic CARRENO Maria Del Mar
ESP Junior Head of delegation LUSHNIKOV Elena
ESP Junior Team manager MARTINEZ Guillem
ESP Junior Coach LUSHNIKOV Elena
ESP Junior Paramedic CARRENO Maria Del Mar
FIN Junior Head of delegation NUPPOLA Lotta
FIN Junior Coach NUPPOLA Lotta
FRA All ACR Judge LIARD-MARTINEZ Barbara
FRA Junior Head of delegation SEMMOLA Didier
FRA Junior Team manager MAURICEAU Eva
FRA Junior Coach COSTES Alizee
FRA Junior Coach CURTI Camille
FRA Junior Coach MAURICEAU Eva
FRA Junior Coach PHILOUZE Nicolas
FRA Junior Paramedic COUDERT Julien
GBR All ACR Judge HODGSON Caroline
GBR All ACR Judge MALONE Shaun
GBR Senior Head of delegation SAID Ian
GBR Senior Team manager NIXON Amy
GBR Senior Coach ROGERS Christopher
GBR All Coach PERKINS Maiken
GBR All Coach MORAES VAZ Miguel
GBR Senior Additional coach HESKETT Jesse
GBR Senior Paramedic GARRIGAN Philip
GBR Senior VIP guest TOMBS Andrew
GBR Junior Head of delegation SAID Debra
GBR Junior Team manager NIXON Amy
GBR Junior Coach SAID Ian
GBR Junior Coach MCASSEY Adam
GBR Junior Coach Genov  Vencislav 
GBR Junior Coach Diniz        Michelle 
GBR Junior Coach Fraser   Suzanne 
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GBR Junior Paramedic JACKSON Gabrielle
GBR Additional Paramedic LEE Louise
GEO All ACR Judge BERIANIDZE Nino
GEO Senior Head of delegation GIORGOBIANI Inga
GEO All Coach KHUBULURI Ekaterine
GEO Junior Head of delegation GIORGOBIANI Inga
GEO Junior Coach KHUTSISHVILI Manana
GEO Junior Coach SUPATASHVILI Rosa
GER All ACR Judge CARO ORTIZ Stefanie
GER All ACR Judge MEHLHAFF Olga
GER Senior Head of delegation HEGELE Bernd
GER Senior Team manager SCHENK Hannes
GER Senior Coach BLINTSOV Igor
GER Senior Coach HAUK Aleksandr
GER Senior Coach BORCHERT-KROLL Katrin
GER Senior Coach BLINTSOV Nina
GER Senior Additional choreographer MATYSKINA Ana
GER Senior Paramedic NUERNBERGER Kathleen
GER Senior VIP guest STEGEMANN Oliver
GER Junior Head of delegation HEGELE Bernd
GER Junior Team manager VITERA Petra
GER Junior Coach KARCZMARZYK Christiane
GER Junior Coach BRAEUNLICH Katharina
GER Junior Paramedic NUERNBERGER Kathleen
GER Junior VIP guest STEGEMANN Oliver
GER Guest WIERER Thomas
GER Junior Coach MARESCH Sandra
GRE All ACR Judge DIMOU Myrsini
GRE Senior Head of delegation VENNOS Georgios
GRE Senior Coach VENNOS Georgios
HUN All ACR Judge ALTON Andrea
HUN Junior Head of delegation KOVACS Luca
HUN Junior Coach BERTHA Zsolt
HUN Junior Coach MESTERNE SZUCSI Ildiko
IRL All ACR Judge SHEEHAN Clare
IRL Senior Head of delegation O LEARY Michelle
IRL Senior Coach HARNETT Aoife
IRL Senior Coach O'MAHONY John
ISR All ACR Judge DISKIN Hagit
ISR All ACR Judge GERSHGOREN Keren
ISR Senior Head of delegation MILLER Sara
ISR Senior Team manager DANA Lidar
ISR Senior Coach KALFA Yannay
ISR Senior Coach OUAKNINE Shiran
ISR Senior Coach SEGURO DOS SANTOS Rodrigo Afonso
ISR Senior Coach SACH Efi Efraim
ISR Senior VIP guest DAHAN Zion
ISR Senior VIP guest HARIS Ziona
ISR Junior Head of delegation KALFA Yannay
ISR Junior Team manager AVRAHAM Achiad
ISR Junior Team manager ZOHAR Ruth
ISR Junior Coach SHATILOV Alla
ISR Junior Coach COHEN Ofir
ISR Junior Coach DANA Lidar
ISR Junior Coach LAUFER Nirit
ISR Junior Coach GROSS Anat
ISR Junior Additional coach KEREM Adi
ITA All ACR Judge BRAMBILLA Elena
ITA All ACR Judge PALELLA Marco
ITA Senior Head of delegation PERONI Valter
ITA Senior Team manager LOIACONO Erica
ITA Senior Coach CASAGRANDE Monica
ITA Junior Head of delegation PERONI Valter
ITA Junior Coach LOIACONO Erica
MDA All ACR Judge EGOROV Pavel
MDA Senior Head of delegation BELOUS Irina
MDA Senior Coach TUPICOVA Natalia
MDA Junior Head of delegation BELOUS Irina
MDA Junior Coach PROKOPCHIK Natalia
NED Junior ACR Judge BOKMA Kim
NED Junior Head of delegation WIEMERS Cynthia
NED Junior Coach VEENSTRA Jorrit
NED Junior Coach MONDRIA Suzanne
POL All ACR Judge FIRAK Marcin
POL All ACR Judge MAJEWSKA Dorota
POL Senior Head of delegation SAKOWSKA-KAMINSKA Brygida
POL Senior Team manager SRUTWA Boguslawa
POL Senior Coach ZABIEROWSKA Katarzyna
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POL Senior Coach SZLITER Slawomir
POL Senior Coach ZABIEROWSKI Maciej
POL Senior VIP guest BLANIK Leszek
POL Junior Head of delegation SAKOWSKA-KAMINSKA Brygida
POL Junior Coach MAJEWSKA Danuta
POL Junior Coach MALEK Regina
POL Junior Guest DRAPALA Helena
POR All ACR Judge RODRIGUES Lucília
POR All ACR Judge RODRIGUES Patricia
POR Senior Head of delegation FERNANDES Filipa
POR Senior Team manager SANTOS Hugo
POR Senior Coach SOUSA NEVES CARDOSO Ana Catarina
POR Senior Coach PINTO AMARO XAVIER VIEIRA Mariana Catarina
POR Senior Coach BRITO POLICARPO Mauro Alexandre
POR Senior Coach MARQUES DA SILVA FRANCA Lourenço
POR Junior Coach DIAS Carolina
POR Junior Coach VANDER DONCT Yves
POR Senior Doctor DA COSTA MARTINS Ana Ursula
POR Senior Paramedic VICENTE Diogo
POR Senior Paramedic MOCO Diogo
POR Senior VIP guest ARRAIS Luis
POR Junior Head of delegation FERNANDES Filipa
POR Junior Team manager SANTOS Hugo
POR Junior Doctor DA COSTA MARTINS Ana Ursula
POR Senior Paramedic VICENTE Diogo
POR Junior Paramedic MOCO Diogo
SUI All ACR Judge BRENTINI Illia
SUI All ACR Judge DURODIE Dominique
SUI Senior Head of delegation DA COSTA FERREIRA Joao Filipe
SUI Senior Coach FERREIRA João
UKR All ACR Judge KUKURUDZ Kostyantyn
UKR All ACR Judge SABERZANOVA Alla
UKR Senior Head of delegation HOLIAK Iurii
UKR Senior Team manager SIZEMOVA Svitlana
UKR Senior Coach SYNIAVSKA Halyna
UKR Senior Coach KOVALCHUK Halyna
UKR Senior Coach FURMAN Svitlana
UKR Senior Coach ZHHUTA Oksana
UKR Junior Head of delegation GOLIAK Iurii
UKR Junior Coach HOLIAK Iurii
UKR Junior Coach MALININA Liudmyla
UKR Junior Coach KLYMENKO Dmytro
UKR Junior Coach DEMIDIENKO Ganna
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